
Lady Badger Soccer 
2023-2024 Season

Date Day Opponent Place Team Time

January 26, 2024 Friday Brownwood Away JV/V 5:00/7:00
January 30, 2024 Tuesday Stephenville Away JV/V 4:00/5:30
February 2, 2024 Friday China Spring # Home JV/V 5:00/7:00
February 6, 2024 Tuesday Gatesville Away V 5:00
February 9, 2024 Friday Salado Home JV/V 5:00/7:00

February 13, 2024 Tuesday Academy * Home V 5:00
February 16, 2024 Friday BYE
February 20, 2024 Tuesday Brownwood Home JV/V 5:00/7:00
February 23, 2024 Friday Stephenville Home JV/V 4:00/5:30
February 27, 2024 Tuesday China Spring Away JV/V 5:00/7:00

March 1, 2024 Friday Gatesville ^ Home V 5:00
March 5, 2024 Tuesday Salado Away JV/V 5:00/7:00
March 8, 2024 Friday Academy Away V 5:00

March 12, 2024 Tuesday BYE

Head Coach: Athletic Director: 
Assistant Coach: 

December 1, 2023 Friday Varsity Team Bonding Home V
December 12, 2023 Tuesday Jarrell (Scrimmage) Away JV/V 4:00/5:30
December 15, 2023 Friday Away JV/V 4:00/5:30

Januray 2, 2024 Tuesday Killeen Home JV/V 2:00/3:30
January 4-6, 2024 Gateway Prep Varsity Tournament V TBD
January 9, 2024 Tuesday Chaparral Away JV/V 4:00/5:30

January 11-13, 2024 Burnet Varsity Tournament V TBD
January 11-13, 2024 Belton JV Tournament JV TBD

January 16, 2024 Tuesday Gateway Prep Away V 5:30

March 25-26, 2024 Playoffs (Bi-District) TBD V TBD

Liz Duran Troy Rogers
Stephanie VanLiew

* Senior Night 
# Military Appreciation Night

Burnet (Scrimmage)

Jan Brister
Joey McQueen

^ Teacher Appreciation Night

Girls Coordinator/Trainer: 
Principal: 


